
junior activities
coming up for kids at the club

Monkey Music 
Workshop
Saturday 21st September, 10am

High Performance 
Parenting Workshop
Sunday 24th November, 
4pm – 5.15pm 

Kung Fu Fitness
Sunday 29th September
5-7 years 1.30 – 2pm 
8-11 years 2 – 2.45pm

Dodgeball Taster Session
Sunday 1st September 
5-7 years 3 – 3.30pm 
8-11 years 3.30pm – 4pm 

Junior Indoor 
Charity Duathlon
Saturday 21st and Sunday 
22nd September, between 
1 and 5pm

Diving Workshop
Monday 16th December
8-11 years 2 – 2.30pm
12-16 years 2.30 – 3pm

Book now at Health Club Reception 
or give the team a call on 020 8480 4200
For more information contact Peter Georgiou, 
Junior Activities Coordinator at 
peter.georgiou@roehamptonclub.co.uk

Water Polo
Sundays 13th October 
and 17th November

Bubblemaker Scuba 
Diving Introduction
Sunday 13th October and 
Sunday 10th November, 5pm
£60 | maximum eight Juniors

Free Fun 4 Kids Sessions
Sundays 1st, 15th and 
29th September 
5-7years 11.30am – 12pm
8-11 years 12pm – 12.30pm

Parachute Games
Sunday 20th October
1 – 1.30pm 

Hockey Taster Session
Sunday 15th September
5-7 years 3.40 – 4pm
8-11 years 4 – 4.30pm

Kickboxing Taster Session
Sunday 1st December
5-7 years 1 – 1.30pm
8-11 years 1.30 – 2.15pm
12-15 years 2.15 – 3pm
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